
School Counselors, College Advisors & Office Assistants 
 

Franklin County Career Tech Center 
Counselor  Brenda Kimple  717-263-9033 ext.1525  brenda.kimple@franklinctc.com 
Counselor  Lisa Mertz                 717-263-9033 ext.1527  lisa.mertz@franklinctc.com  
Administrative Asst. Emma Grove                       717-263-9033 ext.1526  emma.grove@franklinctc.com  

 
Chambersburg Career Magnet School       

Counselor A – K  Traci Miller  717-261-5656 press 1  traci.miller@casdonline.org    
Counselor L – Z  Heidi Lebitz  717-261-5656 press 2  heidi.lebitz@casdonline.org 
College Advisor  Maggie Hoover  717-261-5656 press 0  margaret.hoover@casdonline.org   
Administrative Asst. Michele Hollar  717-261-5656 press 0  michele.hollar@casdonlilne.org  

 

Fannett-Metal        
 Counselor               Michele Moore   717-349-3015     moorem@fmtigers.org             

 
Greencastle            

Counselor       Dan Barrett  717-597-3226 ext.10523      dbarrett@gcasd.org   
Counselor           Sara Richardson  717-597-3226 ext.10522     srichardson@gcasd.org  
College Advisor  Nick Barnes             717-597-3226 ext.10521                 nbarnes@gcasd.org  
Administrative Asst. Corey Eagler  717-597-3226 ext.10503       ceagler@gcasd.org  

 Career Coordinator              Jen Everetts                          717-597-3226 ext.10106                    jeveretts@gcasd.org 
 
James Buchanan 

Counselor A – K  Brenda Ford         717-328-2146 ext. 5414  bford@tsdrockets.org  
Counselor L – Z  Lynn Troutman  717-328-2146 ext. 5416  ltroutman@tsdrockets.org  
College Advisor  Haley Hager  717-328-2146 ext. 5417  hhager@tsdrockets.org 
Administrative Asst. Mary Cristofano  717-328-2146 ext. 5415  macris@tsdrockets.org  

 
Shippensburg  

Counselor   David Lindenmuth 717-530-2730 ext. 6923  david.lindenmuth@ship.k12.pa.us   
College Advisor  Eric Gill   717-530-2730 ext. 6927  collegecounselor@ship.k12.pa.us  
Administrative Asst. Rhonda Richardson 717-530-2730 ext. 6921  rhonda.richardson@ship.k12.pa.us               

 
Waynesboro 

Counselor   Luke Leidy (10th)                717-762-1191 ext.  1219  luke_leidy@wasdpa.org 
Counselor   Cristal Mendez (11th) 717-762-1191 ext. 1211  cristal_mendez@wasdpa.org  
Counselor   Amanda Eddy (12th) 717-762-1191 ext. 1213  amanda_eddy@wasdpa.org  
Counselor   Pam Shoap (9th)  717-762-1191 ext. 1214  pam_shoap@wasdpa.org 
Administrative Asst. Sheri Helfrick  717-762-1191 ext. 1215  sheri_helfrick@wasdpa.org  

              College Advisor                     Kyle Hoffman                        717-762-1911 ext. 1216                     kyle_hoffman@wasdpa.org 
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